DimensionsMVAA-260
PILOT VALVE
seriesMVAA-300
PILOT VALVE
21 21
4
.2
1

Medium
Model
Order example
Weight
53
236 g295 g 301 g324 g
(0.34×P +0.1)~0.8 MPa※
1 MPa
235 mm
10A
Air
Rc3/8
－5~＋60℃ (No freezing)
Port size
Operating pressure range
Bore No.
Pilot pressure range
No. of port
※ P: Operating pressure.
3A1 3A2 4A1 4A2
0~0.8 MPa
4A2C.P.R
501 g
MVAA — 300 — 4A2C — NC — G
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.5
1000500 1500 2000
0
0.1
0.3
30002500
0.7MPa
26 26
13 26
7
41
41
2
3
87
3
0
1
7
G1/82-φ4.5 thru
2-φ4.5 thru
3-Rc3/8 42 26
29 26
7
41
57
2
3
103
3
0
1
7
2-G1/82-φ4.5 thru
2-φ4.5 thru
3-Rc3/8
4 4
MVAA-300-3A2MVAA-300-3A1-NC/NO
P2P1

MPa0.7
50004000
Order example
MVAA — 460 — 4A2C — NC — NPT
MODEL BODY WIDTH
A1: Single pilot
A2: Double pilot
3: 3way
4: 4way
C: Closed center
P: Pressure center
R: Exhaust center
(Only for 4A2 type)
Blank: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT THREAD
NC: Normally closed
NO: Normally open
(Only for 3A1 type)